CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

MAY DRAW 2019 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

81178
79264
85738
78839
78512
85787
84677
80569
80242
84002
80411
80592
83235
79879
77914
84200
81096
82987
83562
80792
84990
80098
85906
79761
75717
85048
80322
77980
85789
76808

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
BARRY LUNN CAHERLINE
MEGHEN GRIFFIN BANOGUE
PAT WALSH FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
PIERCE & CATHAL CONNERY KILMALLOCK
ALAN SEXTON FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
NOREEN LONG ST. KIERANS
ANGELA OSBORNE GALBALLY
DERMOT HOGAN BALLINACURRA GAELS
MICHAEL BROWNE BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
GERRY O'BRIEN DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
JOAN QUIGLEY CROOM
GER HANNON BALLINACURRA GAELS
FR. DENIS MULLANE TOURNAFULLA
FRANK HOLOHAN NA PIARSAIGH
JOSEPH J. O'CONNOR Rathkeale
JAMES BRODER GLIN
EMMET CARROLL CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
MICHAEL HAYES PATRICKSWELL
THOMAS HEALY ADARE
PAUL MURPHY MUNGRET ST. PAULS
IDA KENNEDY KNOCKADERRY
DJ SHEEHY & SAMANTHA HARTIGAN BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
DARRAGH O GRADY GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
PADDY O'DONOGHUE NA PIARSAIGH
DARRAGH O'MALLEY CAPPAMORE
EDWARD MURPHY FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
DARREN NAUGHTON CROOM
BREDA MEEHAN Rathkeale
CHRIS MADIGAN ST. KIERANS
GERRY COLLUM ST. KIERANS




