CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

MAY DRAW 2019 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	81178	BARRY LUNN	CAHERLINE
2nd Prize	€3,000	79264	MEGHEN GRIFFIN	BANOGUE
3rd Prize	€2,000	85738	PAT WALSH	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
4th Prize	€1,000	78839	PIERCE & CATHAL CONNERY	KILMALLOCK
5th Prize	€500	78512	ALAN SEXTON	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
6th Prize	€500	85787	NOREEN LONG	ST. KIERANS
7th Prize	€500	84677	ANGELA OSBORNE	GALBALLY
8th Prize	€500	80569	DERMOT HOGAN	BALLINACURRA GAELS
9th Prize	€500	80242	MICHAEL BROWNE	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
10th Prize	€250	84002	GERRY O'BRIEN	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
11th Prize	€250	80411	JOAN QUIGLEY	CROOM
12th Prize	€250	80592	GER HANNON	BALLINACURRA GAELS
13th Prize	€250	83235	FR. DENIS MULLANE	TOURNAFULLA
14th Prize	€100	79879	FRANK HOLOHAN	NA PIARSAIGH
15th Prize	€100	77914	JOSEPH J. O'CONNOR	Rathkeale
16th Prize	€100	84200	JAMES BRODER	GLIN
17th Prize	€100	81096	EMMET CARROLL	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
18th Prize	€100	82987	MICHAEL HAYES	PATRICKSWELL
19th Prize	€100	83562	THOMAS HEALY	ADARE
20th Prize	€100	80792	PAUL MURPHY	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
21st Prize	€100	84990	IDA KENNEDY	KNOCKADERRY
22nd Prize	€100	80098	DJ SHEEHY & SAMANTHA HARTIGAN	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
23rd Prize	€100	85906	DARRAGH O GRADY	GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
24th Prize	€100	79761	PADDY O'DONOGHUE	NA PIARSAIGH
25th Prize	€100	75717	DARRAGH O'MALLEY	CAPPAMORE
26th Prize	€100	85048	EDWARD MURPHY	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
27th Prize	€100	80322	DARREN NAUGHTON	CROOM
28th Prize	€100	77980	BREDA MEEHAN	Rathkeale
29th Prize	€100	85789	CHRIS MADIGAN	ST. KIERANS
30th Prize	€100	76808	GERRY COLLUM	ST. KIERANS